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Wed. 23/06/2010 Guest Speaker 
Linda Lacey, Cultural  
Heritage Project 
Officer 

Edinburgh Hotel 
Digging Up the Dirt 

Bulletin 48/51 

Wed. 16/06/2010 Guest Speaker 
Fiona Craig 
Sarah Keelan 

Edinburgh Hotel 
RYLA Participants  

Bulletin 48/50 

Wed. 9/06/2010 Guest Speaker 
Geoff Thomas 

Edinburgh Hotel 
President of the Australian Institute of 
Agricultural Science 

Bulletin 48/49 

Wed. 2/06/2010 Guest Speaker 
Mayor Ivan Brooks 

Edinburgh Hotel 
My Life before becoming Mayor 

Bulletin 48/48 

Wed. 26/05/2010 Guest Speaker 
Kudnarto Watson 

Edinburgh Hotel 
Indigenous Scholarship Awardee 

Bulletin 48/47 

Wed. 19/05/2010  Guest Speaker 
 Helen Clifton 

Edinburgh Hotel 
  The Ecological Footprint 

Bulletin 48/46 

Wed. 12/05/2010 Guest Speaker 
Ann Nadge 

Edinburgh Hotel 
A Cow Called Belinda 

Bulletin 48/45 

Wed. 5/05/2010 Away 

 

Belair Country Club 
Group 6 GSE Brazil Dinner 

Bulletin 48/44 

Wed. 27/04/2010 International Night 

Jimmy Famm 

Chu’s Restaurant 

KOTO Program in Vietnam 

Bulletin 48/43 

Wed. 21/04/2010 Away 

 

Capri Cinema 

Movie Night 

Bulletin 48/42 

Wed. 14/04/2010 Club Assembly Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/41 

Wed. 7/04/2010 Guest Speaker 

David Jones 

Edinburgh Hotel 

LTYE – Rock’N’Roll Reef Tour 

Bulletin 48/40 

Wed. 31/03/2010 Guest Speaker 

Mike Steer 

(Marine Biologist) 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Garfish 

Bulletin 48/39 

Wed. 24/03/2010 Guest Speaker 

Tom Whitworth 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Membership Night 

Bulletin 48/38 

Wed. 17/03/2010 Bowls Mitcham AFA 
Versus Unley Rotary Club 

Bulletin 48/37 

Wed. 10/03/2010 Guest Speaker 

Geoff Leunig 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Ageing Eye 

Bulletin 48/36 

Wed. 3/03/2010 Guest Speaker 

Graeme Dodsworth 

Graham Kernick 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Experiences as a DG 

Why I Joined Rotary 

Bulletin 48/35 

Wed. 24/02/2010 Vocational Visit 

 

Cobham Air 

 

Bulletin 48/34 

Wed. 17/02/2010 Guest Speaker 

Amanda Blair 

Edinburgh Hotel 

My Work in the Media 

Bulletin 48/33 

Wed. 10/02/2010 Guest Speaker 

 Inspector Paul Bahr 

(SAPOL) 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Real CSI 

Bulletin 48/32 

Wed. 3/02/2010 Guest Speaker 

 AG Roy Armstrong 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The role of the Assistant Governor 

Bulletin 48/31 

Wed. 27/01/2010 Guest Speaker 

 John Tulk 

Edinburgh Hotel 

This is My Life  

Bulletin 48/30 

Wed. 20/01/2010 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/29 
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  Anne Beadall Len Beadall – The Last Explorer 

Wed. 13/01/2010   Club Assembly and 

  Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/28 

Wed. 6/01/2010 Away 

Geoff Thomas 

Belair Country Club 

Modern Agriculture 

(inter Club with Blackwood RC) 

Bulletin 48/27 

Wed. 30/12/2009 No Meeting   

Wed. 23/12/2009 No Meeting   

Wed. 16/12/2009 Christmas Meeting Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/26 

Wed. 9/12/2009 Guest Speaker 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/25 

Wed. 2/12/2009  Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/24 

Wed. 25/11/2009 Guest Speaker 

Lyn and David Jones 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/23 

Wed. 18/11/2009 Guest Speaker 

Bob Such 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Men’s Health Ambassador 

Bulletin 48/22 

Wed. 11/11/2009 Guest Speaker 

Dean Eaton 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Planet Muse 

Bulletin 48/21 

Wed. 4/11/2009 Guest Speaker 

Geoff Wadley 

Edinburgh Hotel 

GSE Team from Colorado 

Bulletin 48/20 

Wed. 28/10/2009 Guest Speaker 
 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/19 

Wed. 21/10/2009 Guest Speaker 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/18 

Wed. 14/10/2009 Guest Speaker 

David Gooley 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Calperum Station 

Bulletin 48/17 

Wed. 7/10/2009 Club Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/16 

Wed. 30/09/2009 Guest Speaker 

Michael Gehling 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/15 

Wed. 23/09/2009 Guest Speaker 

DG Dick Cuttle 

Edinburgh Hotel 

DG Visit 

Bulletin 48/14 

Wed. 16/09/2009 Guest Speaker 

Tom Whitworth 

Edinburgh Hotel 

 

Bulletin 48/13 

Wed. 9/09/2009 Guest Speaker 

Graeme Dodsworth 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary World Convention Birmingham 

Bulletin 48/12 

Wed. 2/09/2009 Guest Speaker 

Laura Evans. 

Edinburgh Hotel  

Global Young Leaders Conference 

Bulletin 48/11 

Wed. 26/08/2009 Guest Speaker 

Alexander Downer 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Minister for Foreign Affairs 

Bulletin 48/10 

Wed. 19/08/2009 Guest Speaker 

Margaret Northcote 

Edinburgh Hotel 

GSE Team – North Carolina 

Bulletin 48/9 

Wed. 12/08/2009 Guest Speaker 

Martin Hamilton-
Smith 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Water and Fire 

Bulletin 48/8 

Wed. 5/08/2009 Guest Speaker 

Judi Van Onsem 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Repatriation Hospital – Ward 18 

Bulletin 48/7 

Wed. 29/07/2009 Guest Speaker 

Bob Korotoff. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Angel Flight 

Bulletin 48/6 

Wed. 22/07/2009 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/5 
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Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Andrew Atterton 2009-10 

 

Mal Hyde SAPOL Police Commissioner 

Wed. 15/07/2009 Guest Speaker 

John Sandham 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Adelaide Botanic Gardens 

Bulletin 48/4 

Wed. 8/07/2009 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/3 

Wed. 1/07/2009 Guest Speaker 

Olivia Tolley 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Hague International Model United Nations 

Bulletin 48/2 

 

Wed. 24/06/2009 Changeover Dinner Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 48/1 
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